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1.1Miniature Circuit Breakers and Supplementary Protectors

Industrial Circuit Breakers

QUICKLAG Type HQP Single-Pole Contents
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Product Description
● All products 15–100A are 

HACR rated
● Switching duty rated for 

120 Vac fluorescent light 
applications

Standards and Certifications
● Built and listed to UL 489
● All products UL and 

CSA® listed
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1.1 Miniature Circuit Breakers and Supplementary Protectors

Industrial Circuit Breakers

Product Selection

QUICKLAG Type: HQP 10,000A Interrupting Capacity Thermal-Magnetic Breakers

QUICKLAG Type: HQP Non-Automatic Switches

QUICKLAG Type: QPHW 22,000A Interrupting Capacity Thermal-Magnetic Breakers

Notes
1   Switching duty rated for 120 Vac fluorescent light applications.
2   For special low-magnetic breaker, order HQP1015L1 or HQP1020L1.
3   Not UL listed.

Continuous
Ampere Rating 
at 40°C

Single-Pole Two-Pole Two-Pole Three-Pole
120/240 Vac 120/240 Vac 240 Vac 240 Vac
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number

10 HQP1010 HQP2010 — HQP3010H 3

15 HQP1015 12 HQP2015 HQP2015H HQP3015H
20 HQP1020 12 HQP2020 HQP2020H HQP3020H
25 HQP1025 HQP2025 HQP2025H HQP3025H
30 HQP1030 HQP2030 HQP2030H HQP3030H
35 HQP1035 HQP2035 HQP2035H HQP3035H
40 HQP1040 HQP2040 HQP2040H HQP3040H
45 HQP1045 HQP2045 HQP2045H HQP3045H
50 HQP1050 HQP2050 HQP2050H HQP3050H
55 HQP1055 HQP2055 HQP2055H HQP3055H
60 HQP1060 HQP2060 HQP2060H HQP3060H
70 HQP1070 HQP2070 HQP2070H HQP3070H
80 — HQP2080 HQP2080H HQP3080H
90 — HQP2090 HQP2090H HQP3090H
100 HQP1100 HQP2100 HQP2100H HQP3100H
110 — HQP2110 — —
125 — HQP2125 — —
150 — HQP2150 — —

Continuous
Ampere Rating 
at 40°C

Single-Pole Two-Pole Two-Pole Three-Pole
120/240 Vac 120/240 Vac 240 Vac 240 Vac
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number

50 HQP1050N — HQP2050N HQP3050N
60 HQP1060N — HQP2060N HQP3060N
100 HQP1100N — HQP2100N HQP3100N

Continuous
Ampere Rating 
at 40°C

Single-Pole Two-Pole Two-Pole Three-Pole
120/240 Vac 120/240 Vac 240 Vac 240 Vac
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number

15 QPHW1015 1 QPHW2015 QPHW2015H QPHW3015H
20 QPHW1020 1 QPHW2020 QPHW2020H QPHW3020H
25 QPHW1025 QPHW2025 QPHW2025H QPHW3025H
30 QPHW1030 QPHW2030 QPHW2030H QPHW3030H
35 QPHW1035 QPHW2035 QPHW2035H QPHW3035H
40 QPHW1040 QPHW2040 QPHW2040H QPHW3040H
45 QPHW1045 QPHW2045 QPHW2045H QPHW3045H
50 QPHW1050 QPHW2050 QPHW2050H QPHW3050H
55 QPHW1055 QPHW2055 QPHW2055H QPHW3055H
60 QPHW1060 QPHW2060 QPHW2060H QPHW3060H
70 QPHW1070 QPHW2070 QPHW2070H QPHW3070H
80 — QPHW2080 QPHW2080H QPHW3080H
90 — QPHW2090 QPHW2090H QPHW3090H
100 — QPHW2100 QPHW2100H QPHW3100H
110 — QPHW2110 — —
125 — QPHW2125 — —

QUICKLAG Type HQP 
Single-Pole




